1 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss advance hd fluid needles.html
29/4/24
DeVilbiss Advance HD
Fluid Needles
Regular Price
$63.69 Special
Price
$57.32
INCL. GST
Product Images
Short Description
DeVilbiss Advance HD Fluid Needles are available in 0.85mm, 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.3mm, 1.4mm, 1.6mm, 1.8mm,
2.0mm, 2.2mm & 2.8mm and come in a variety of materials such as stainless steel, hardened, plastic tip and
carbide.
2 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss advance hd fluid needles.html
29/4/24
Description
DeVilbiss Advance HD spray guns are commonly used by automotive, industrial & polyurethane applicators
because of the wide range of available needle, nozzle and air cap configurations. No other gun in the market
place can be individually configured for specific applications like the DeVilbiss Advance HD spray gun.
DeVilbiss Advance HD Fluid Nozzles available –
Size Part No. Fluid Nozzle Part No. Fluid Needle Material For Aircaps
0.85mm SP-200S-085-K ADV-310-085-K Stainless Steel
All nozzles and
needles are
compatible with
these Aircaps
430
443
497
505
510
513
523
1.0mm SP-200S-10-K ADV-310-10-K Stainless Steel
1.2mm SP-200S-12-K ADV-310-12-K Stainless Steel
1.3mm SP-200S-13-K ADV-310-13-K Stainless Steel
1.4mm SP-200S-14-K ADV-310-14-K Stainless Steel
1.6mm SP-200S-16-K ADV-310-16-K Stainless Steel
1.8mm SP-200S-18-K ADV-310-18-K Stainless Steel
2.0mm SP-200S-20-K ADV-310-20-K Stainless Steel
2.2mm SP-200S-22-K ADV-310-22-K Stainless Steel
Choosing the correct fluid nozzle & fluid needle -
Please ensure that you choose the correct fluid tip and needle that matches the air cap you have. All DeVilbiss
Advance HD spray guns are compatible with these fluid nozzles, fluid needles and air caps. Please refer to the
product technical manual.
When replacing any fluid nozzle or fluid needle, replace both at the same time. Torque to 9-11Nm. Do not
over tighten the fluid nozzle and use SN-28 10mm spanner supplied with the gun and check with a torque
wrench.
All fluid nozzles, fluid needles and aircaps are kept in stock, orders placed before 3.30pm Monday-Friday EST
3 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss advance hd fluid needles.html
29/4/24
will be shipped the same day.
Click here to see the full range of DeVilbiss Advance HD spray guns and parts
AA Spray stock a full range of DeVilbiss Advance HD sprays guns, fluid nozzles, fluid needles and spare parts
with fast delivery Australia wide.
Additional Information
Brands DeVilbiss
Equipment Type Air Spray Guns
Machine Type Pressure Feed
Machine Model Number Advance HD, CSpray
OEM Original Part
Additional Options
Choose Needle Size 0.85mm (Part No. ADV-310-085-K) $0.00
1.0mm (Part No. ADV-310-10-K) $0.00
1.2mm (Part No. ADV-310-12-K) $0.00
1.3mm (Part No. ADV-310-13-K) $0.00
1.4mm (Part No. ADV-310-14-K) $0.00
1.6mm (Part No. ADV-310-16-K) $0.00
1.8mm (Part No. ADV-310-18-K) $0.00
2.0mm (Part No. ADV-310-20-K) $0.00
2.2mm (Part No. ADV-310-22-K) $0.00
4 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss advance hd fluid needles.html
29/4/24